
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Preconstruction 36 days Fri 9/17/21 Fri 11/5/21

2 Establish specification outline 6 days Fri 9/17/21 Fri 9/24/21

3 Design team preparing charette 11 days Mon 9/27/21 Mon 10/11/21 2

4 Converse with Hospital & RMH - Call 1 day Fri 10/1/21 Fri 10/1/21

5 COAA Cares touch base call 1 day Fri 10/1/21 Fri 10/1/21

6 Charette 1 - Conceptualizing 1 day Tue 10/12/21 Tue 10/12/21

7 Summarize and prepare for charette 2 5 days Wed 10/13/21 Tue 10/19/21 6

8 Charette 2 - Define & document the 
concept

1 day? Wed 10/20/21 Wed 10/20/21 7

9 Finalize all documents 1 day? Thu 10/21/21 Thu 10/21/21 8

10 Complete documents 6 days Fri 10/22/21 Fri 10/29/21 9

11 Send documents to builder 2 days Mon 11/1/21 Tue 11/2/21 10

12 Review builder / shop drawing? 3 days Wed 11/3/21 Fri 11/5/21 11

13

14 Offsite Construction 7 days Mon 11/8/21 Tue 11/16/21

15 Establish and finalize cut list 1 day Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 12

16 Procure materials (wood) 1 day Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 12

17 Procure materials (hardware) 1 day Mon 11/8/21 Mon 11/8/21 12

18 Cut and shape panels 2 days Tue 11/9/21 Wed 11/10/21 16

19 Develop assembly instructions 1 day Thu 11/11/21 Thu 11/11/21 18

20 Prefnish? 2 days Fri 11/12/21 Mon 11/15/21 19

21 Deliver to conference 1 day Tue 11/16/21 Tue 11/16/21 20

22

23 Construction at Conference 3 days Wed 11/17/21 Fri 11/19/21

24 Day 1 1 day Wed 11/17/21 Wed 11/17/21

25 Review assembly instructions 1 day? Wed 11/17/21 Wed 11/17/21 21

26 Confirm all parts are delivered 1 day? Wed 11/17/21 Wed 11/17/21 21

27 Assemble cart 1 day? Wed 11/17/21 Wed 11/17/21 21

28 Day 2 1 day Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21

29 Complete assemble (if required) 1 day? Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 27

30 Assemble hardware 1 day? Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 27

31 Plugs, patch, putty, sand 1 day? Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 27

32 Paint coat 1 1 day? Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 27

33 Paint coat 2 1 day? Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21 27

34 Day 3 1 day Fri 11/19/21 Fri 11/19/21

35 Paint (if required) 1 day? Fri 11/19/21 Fri 11/19/21 33

36 Apply logos / decals 1 day? Fri 11/19/21 Fri 11/19/21 33

37 Present at conference 1 day? Fri 11/19/21 Fri 11/19/21 33
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Project: COAA Cares Cart Projec
Date: Fri 9/17/21


